Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.31
36.62
36.64
37.15
37.31
37.51
39.33
40.23
40.50
41.06
42.07
42.55
42.69
43.74
43.92
44.44
45.02
45.50
47.42

50.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.31
36.62

36.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
327
327
313
309
305
264
247
242
232
216
208
206
192
190
183
176
170
150
123

WA Pts
336
327
327

Round

m I I I m I I

m m M m

Round
F
F
H

Date

29/10/20
21/10/18
08/07/18
17112117
29/10/117
02/07/17
11/02/17
29/05/16
13/03/16
26/03/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
20/12/15
27/09/15
04/10/15
05/12/15
20/06/15
22/03/15
21/12/14
05/10/14

Date
29/10/20
21/10/18
08/07/18

Meet

City of Bristol SC

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Somerset County Championships 2017
Southwold May Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Keynsham ASC Club Championships

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Meet

City of Bristol SC
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Venue

Hengrove LC

GL1

Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester
Swindon

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Keynsham

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Hengrove LC
GL1

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 3
Co Bristol 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Team Bath AS 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 4
Norton Rads 3

2
Norton Rads 3

3

Club Swam Under Level

0
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.15
37.31
37.51
39.33
40.23
41.06
40.50
42.07
42.69
44.44
4255
43.92
43.74
45.02
45.50
47.42

50.71

Copyright 2024

313
309
305
264
247
232
242
216
206
183
208
190
192
176
170
150
123

m I I

I I T

17112117
29/10/117
02/07/17
11/02/17
29/05/16
26/03/16
13/03/16
30/01/16
20/12/15
05/12/15
22/11/15
04/10/15
27/09/15
20/06/15
22/03/15
21/12114
05/10/14

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Somerset County Championships 2017
Southwold May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Keynsham ASC Club Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Swindon

Millfield

Millfield

Keynsham

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Team Bath AS
Keynsham
Keynsham

Norton Rads

Norton Rads

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



