Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.31	336	F	29/10/20	City of Bristol SC	Hengrove LC		0
36.62	327	F	21/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
36.64	327	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
37.15	313	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
37.31	309	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
37.51	305	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
39.33	264	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	2
40.23	247	F	29/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
40.50	242	Н	13/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Keynsham	3
41.06	232	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Keynsham	3
42.07	216	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
42.55	208	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
42.69	206	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
43.74	192	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Keynsham	3
43.92	190	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
44.44	183	F	05/12/15	Keynsham ASC Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
45.02	176	F	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Norton Rads	3
45.50	170	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield		2
47.42	150	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Norton Rads	3
50.71	123	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.31	336	F	29/10/20	City of Bristol SC	Hengrove LC		0
36.62	327	F	21/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
36.64 Copyright 202	327 24	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Co Bristol Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

						D 0/0
						Page 2 / 2
313	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
309	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Keynsham	3
305	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
264	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	2
247	F	29/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
232	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Keynsham	3
242	Н	13/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Keynsham	3
216	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
206	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
183	F	05/12/15	Keynsham ASC Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
208	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
190	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
192	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Keynsham	3
176	F	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Norton Rads	3
170	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield		2
150	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Norton Rads	3
123	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield		3
	309 305 264 247 232 242 216 206 183 208 190 192 176 170	309 F 305 H 264 H 247 F 232 H 242 H 216 H 206 F 183 F 208 F 190 F 192 F 176 F 170 H 150 F	309 F 29/10/17 305 H 02/07/17 264 H 11/02/17 247 F 29/05/16 232 H 26/03/16 242 H 13/03/16 216 H 30/01/16 206 F 20/12/15 183 F 05/12/15 208 F 22/11/15 190 F 04/10/15 192 F 27/09/15 176 F 20/06/15 170 H 22/03/15	309 F 29/10/17 City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet 305 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition 264 H 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 247 F 29/05/16 Southwold May Meet 232 H 26/03/16 Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet 242 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 216 H 30/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships 206 F 20/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet 183 F 05/12/15 Keynsham ASC Club Championships 208 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 190 F 04/10/15 Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet 192 F 27/09/15 Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt 176 F 20/06/15 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 170 H 22/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships 150 F 21/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	309 F 29/10/17 City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet Bristol 305 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester 264 H 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield 247 F 29/05/16 Southwold May Meet Gloucester 232 H 26/03/16 Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet Weston super Mare 242 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon 216 H 30/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield 206 F 20/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield 183 F 05/12/15 Keynsham ASC Club Championships Keynsham 208 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol 190 F 04/10/15 Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet Millfield 192 F 27/09/15 Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt Bristol 176 F 20/06/15	F 29/10/17 City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet Bristol Keynsham 305 H 02/07/17 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Co Bristol 264 H 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Keynsham 247 F 29/05/16 Southwold May Meet Gloucester Keynsham 232 H 26/03/16 Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet Weston super Mare Keynsham 242 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Keynsham 216 H 30/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Keynsham 206 F 20/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield Keynsham 183 F 05/12/15 Keynsham ASC Club Championships Keynsham Keynsham 208 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Team Bath AS 190 F 04/10/15 Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet Millfield Keynsham 192 F 27/09/15 Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt Bristol Keynsham 176 F 20/06/15 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare Norton Rads 170 H 22/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Norton Rads

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS